Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.704.70

FUSE

FUSE, drzac za kartice sa rfid zastitom,
braon

0 kg

0.0325 kg

156

264/66

0 mx0 mx0 m
8.58 kg
8605073845781
761699900000

11



